Position

Dean,Health Sci & Nursing

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time School Nurse

Full Time School Nurse

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Clerk Typist Ill

Inst.Div.Sec.

Sr.Inst.Asst.-Health Sci

Other Positions Held Community College District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Department

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing
Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Total Wages

$159,232

$152,173

$132,834

$130,805

$128,606

$126,011

$121,947

$119,060

$111,920

$104,977

$99,812

$95,792

$91,693

$81,753

$59,734

$58,859

$52,636

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$44,903

$43,569

$40,415

$44,830

$38,956

$44,101

$30,616

$37,227

$20,777

$38,324

$26,407

$38,528

$25,630

$36,674

$19,875

$28,809

$31,447



Full Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing
Health Sciences And
Nursing
Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

$35,699

$28,981

$28,724

$25,500

$25,241

$22,927

$21,609

$20,659

$19,391

$17,807

$16,630

$16,415

$14,888

$14,718

$14,148

$12,128

$11,550

$10,955

$14,963

$4,865

$4,757

$4,255

$4,206

$0

$3,595

$0

$3,246

$2,899

$2,761

$2,672

$0

$2,459

$0

$0

$1,975

$0



Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Summer School Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing
Health Sciences And
Nursing
Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

$10,952

$10,086

$10,015

$9,856

$9,591

$8,927

$8,660

$8,119

$8,068

$7,308

$7,258

$7,060

$6,797

$6,776

$5,925

$4,809

$4,460

$3,640

$497

$0

$0

$0

$1,591

$0

$0

$1,354

$1,314

$937

$1,241

$0

$0

$1,103

$965

$0

$754

$0



Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Tutor

Tutor Il

Tutor I

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

Health Sciences And
Nursing

$3,477

$3,470

$1,596

$1,498

$649

$104

$51

$48

$30

$566

$0

$260

$244

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



