Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean, Health Sci & Nursing		Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$159,232	\$44,903
Full Time Instructor		Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$152,173	\$43,569
Full Time Instructor		Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$132,834	\$40,415
Full Time Instructor		Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$130,805	\$44,830
Full Time Instructor		Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$128,606	\$38,956
Full Time Instructor		Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$126,011	\$44,101
Full Time Instructor		Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$121,947	\$30,616
Full Time Instructor		Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$119,060	\$37,227
Full Time Instructor		Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$111,920	\$20,777
Full Time School Nurse		Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$104,977	\$38,324
Full Time School Nurse		Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$99,812	\$26,407
Full Time Instructor		Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$95,792	\$38,528
Full Time Instructor		Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$91,693	\$25,630
Full Time Instructor		Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$81,753	\$36,674
Clerk Typist III		Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$59,734	\$19,875
Inst.Div.Sec.		Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$58,859	\$28,809
Sr.Inst.AsstHealth Sci		Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$52,636	\$31,447

Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$35,699	\$14,963
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$28,981	\$4,865
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$28,724	\$4,757
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$25,500	\$4,255
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$25,241	\$4,206
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$22,927	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$21,609	\$3,595
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$20,659	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$19,391	\$3,246
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$17,807	\$2,899
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$16,630	\$2,761
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$16,415	\$2,672
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$14,888	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$14,718	\$2,459
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$14,148	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$12,128	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$11,550	\$1,975
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$10,955	\$0

Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$10,952	\$497
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$10,086	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$10,015	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$9,856	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$9,591	\$1,591
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$8,927	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$8,660	\$0
Summer School Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$8,119	\$1,354
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$8,068	\$1,314
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$7,308	\$937
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$7,258	\$1,241
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$7,060	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$6,797	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$6,776	\$1,103
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$5,925	\$965
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$4,809	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$4,460	\$754
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$3,640	\$0

Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$3,477	\$566
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$3,470	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$1,596	\$260
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$1,498	\$244
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$649	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$104	\$0
Tutor II	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$51	\$0
Tutor II	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$48	\$0
Tutor II	Rio Hondo Community College District	Health Sciences And Nursing	\$30	\$0